
01. 111. Willemsen - Bax NED/NED WSP Zabel

02. 82. Bax - Musset NED/FRA WSP Zabel

03. 08. Hermans - van Gaalen NED/NED VMC Zabel

04. 11. Vanluchene - Kurpnieks BEL/LAT VMC Zabel

05. 19. Dierckens - Rosting BEL/FRA WSP Zabel

06. 15. Santermans - Daiders BEL/LAT WSP Zabel

07. 14. Clohse - Haller BEL/GER WSP Zabel

08. 20. Kunnas - Kunnas FIN/FIN WSP KTM

09. 37. Janssens - Janssens BEL/BEL VMC Zabel

10. 28. Vejchoda - Zatlovkal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel

11. 26. Blank - Klooz GER/GER VMC Zabel
12. 22. Faustmann - Frech GER/GER VMC Zabel

13. 40. Heinzer - Betschart SUI/SUI VCM KTM

14. 91. Kinge - Humphrey GBR/GBR VMC Zabel

15. 121. Engelbrecht - Nicke GER/GER WHT KTM

16. 71. Prokesh - Schmidt GER/GER VMC Zabel

17. 48. Goeyvaerts - van Hal BEL/NED WSP Husqvarna

18. 199. Boukal - Boukal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel

19. 336. Op De Beeck - Martens BEL/BEL WSP Zabel

20. 07. Wilkinson - Chamberlain GBR/GBR WSP Mega

21. 34. Battaglia - Furrer SUI/SUI VMC KTM

01. 09. Giraud - Mucenieks FRA/LAT WHT AMS

02. 12. Bürgler - Betschart SUI/SUI WSP KTM

03. 03. Brown - Millard GBR/GBR WSP Zabel

04. 05. Cermak - Cermak CZE/CZE WSP Mega

05. 29. Sanders - Soenens BEL/BEL WSP Zabel

06. 75. Daiders - Stupelis LAT/LAT VMC Zabel

07. 17. Varik - Miil EST/EST AYR KTM

08. 33. Cuche - Cuche SUI/SUI VMC KTM

09. 31. Veldman - Beunk NED/NED WHT Husqvarna

10. 21. Visscher - Visscher NED/NED VMC Zabel

11. 49. Keuben - Rietman NED/NED VMC Hocob
12. 72. Foden - Grahame GBR/GBR VMC Zabel

13. 51. Senz - Maas GER/NED VMC Zabel

14. 132. Compalati - Ravera ITA/ITA WSP Zabel

15. 147. Hofman - Dorig SUI/SUI WSP Zabel

16. 411. Leutenegger - Leutenegger SUI/SUI VMC Zabel

17. 282. Hroch - Hroch CZE/CZE VMC Zabel

18. 58. Pudlo - Babor CZE/CZE WSP Zabel

19. 99. Stalman - Meulenbroek NED/NED WHT Husqvarna

20. 54. Peter - Leskow GER/GER WSP Zabel

21. 27. Auvray - Chopin FRA/FRA WSP Zabel

GP GERMANY - STRASSBESSENBACH QUALIFICATION - GROUP A

GP GERMANY - STRASSBESSENBACH QUALIFICATION - GROUP B



01. 27. Auvray - Chopin FRA/FRA WSP Zabel 02:02:627

02. 34. Battaglia - Furrer SUI/SUI VMC KTM 02:02:894

03. 07. Wilkinson - Chamberlain GBR/GBR WSP Mega 02:02:945

04. 40. Heinzer - Betschart SUI/SUI VCM KTM 02:03:539

05. 132. Compalati - Ravera ITA/ITA WSP Zabel 02:03:629
06. 282. Hroch - Hroch CZE/CZE VMC Zabel 02:03:844

07. 147. Hofman - Dorig SUI/SUI WSP Zabel 02:04:204

08. 199. Boukal - Boukal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 02:04:339

09. 91. Kinge - Humphrey GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 02:04:447

10. 411. Leutenegger - Leutenegger SUI/SUI VMC Zabel 02:05:099

11. 71. Prokesh - Schmidt GER/GER VMC Zabel 02:05:218

12. 54. Peter - Leskow GER/GER WSP Zabel 02:05:618

13. 51. Senz - Maas GER/NED VMC Zabel 02:06:500

14. 48. Goeyvaerts - van Hal BEL/NED WSP Husqvarna 02:06:523

15. 121. Engelbrecht - Nicke GER/GER WHT KTM 02:07:029

16. 58. Pudlo - Babor CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 02:07:823

17. 99. Stalman - Meulenbroek NED/NED WHT Husqvarna 02:07:883

18. 336. Op De Beeck - Martens BEL/BEL WSP Zabel 02:19:951

GP GERMANY - STRASSBESSENBACH LAST CHANCE


